
3&)(��+����������



 1.PCFE (H144-46/47).............................................................................   2

PARTS INDEX ........................................................................................   5

March, 6’2000

PARTS CATALOG

INTRODUCTION

This chapter instructs you the numbers and names of parts on this machine.

INDEX to PARTS CATALOG



  1.PCFE (H144-46/47)

2



  * H144 8650 Operation Manual - PCFE (NA)  1

  * H144 8603 Operation Manual - PCFE (EU/ASIA)  1

  1 H306 5147 Harness - PCFE  1

  2 H547 6061 PCB - DIU1 - NA  1

  2 H547 6060 PCB - DIU1 - EU  1

  3 H306 4649 Insulating Sheet - PCFE  1

  4 H306 4643 Bracket - PCFE  1

  5 H306 4644 Cover - PCFE  1

  6 H306 6061 PCB - OPIF  1

  7 H306 4641 Bracket - OPIF - Rear  1

  8 H306 4633 Bracket - OPIF - Front  1

  9 H144 4319 Shield - PCFE  1

101 0451 3006B Tapping Screw - M3x6

102 0951 3004B Philips Screw With Flat Washer -M3X4

Index

 No. 
Part No.

Q’ty Per

Assembly
Description Index

 No. 
Part No.

Q’ty Per

Assembly
Description

  1.PCFE (H144-46/47)

3



PARTS INDEX



Part No.Description
Page and
Index NoDescription

Page and
Index No.Part No.

H144 4319 Shield - PCFE   3-  9

H144 8603 Operation Manual - PCFE (EU/ASIA)   3-  *

H144 8650 Operation Manual - PCFE (NA)   3-  *

H306 4633 Bracket - OPIF - Front   3-  8

H306 4641 Bracket - OPIF - Rear   3-  7

H306 4643 Bracket - PCFE   3-  4

H306 4644 Cover - PCFE   3-  5

H306 4649 Insulating Sheet - PCFE   3-  3

H306 5147 Harness - PCFE   3-  1

H306 6061 PCB - OPIF   3-  6

H547 6060 PCB - DIU1 - EU   3-  2

H547 6061 PCB - DIU1 - NA   3-  2

0451 3006B Tapping Screw - M3x6   3-101

0951 3004B Philips Screw With Flat Washer -M3X4   3-102

6


	 1.PCFE (H144-46/47)  2
	PARTS INDEX  5

